TCR3UM series
2024-10-28
Rev.6.0
© 2018-2024
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
1
TOSHIBA CMOS Linear Integrated Circuit Silicon Monolithic
TCR3UM series

2
4
*
3
TCR3UM series
2024-10-28
Rev.6.0
© 2018-2024
Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation
3
7. List of Products Number, Output voltage and Marking
 Product No. Output voltage(V) Auto dis-charge Marking
TCR3UM08A 0.8
Yes
0R8
TCR3UM085A* 0.85 0RA
TCR3UM09A 0.9 0R9
TCR3UM095A* 0.95 0RB
TCR3UM10A 1.0 1R0
TCR3UM105A* 1.05 1RC
TCR3UM11A 1.1 1R1
TCR3UM115A* 1.15 1RE
TCR3UM12A 1.2 1R2
TCR3UM13A* 1.3 1R3
TCR3UM135A* 1.35 1RF
TCR3UM14A* 1.4 1R4
TCR3UM15A 1.5 1R5
TCR3UM16A* 1.6 1R6
TCR3UM175A 1.75 1RG
TCR3UM18A 1.8 1R8
TCR3UM1825A* 1.825 1RH
TCR3UM185A 1.85 1RJ
TCR3UM19A* 1.9 1R9
TCR3UM25A* 2.5 2R5
TCR3UM26A* 2.6 2R6
TCR3UM27A* 2.7 2R7
TCR3UM28A 2.8 2R8
TCR3UM285A* 2.85 2RK
TCR3UM29A* 2.9 2R9
TCR3UM2925A 2.925 2RL
TCR3UM30A 3.0 3R0
TCR3UM31A* 3.1 3R1
TCR3UM32A* 3.2 3R2
TCR3UM33A 3.3 3R3
TCR3UM35A* 3.5 3R5
TCR3UM36A* 3.6 3R6
TCR3UM41A* 4.1 4R1
TCR3UM42A* 4.2 4R2
TCR3UM45A* 4.5 4R5
TCR3UM50A* 5.0 5R0
Top Marking (Top view)
Example: TCR3UM33A (3.3 V output)
3R3
INDEX